Accountant duly supported by Audited Balance Sheet. 

(Note: Client certificate from other than Govt. Organization 
should be duly supported by Form 16A/26AS generated through 
TRACES of Income Tax Department of India). 

Instructions to 
Tenderers 
Clause – 6.4 
Chapter 6 

Earnest money: 
Rs. 6,22,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Twenty Two Thousand only) 
through IREPS portal. 

Instructions to 
Tenderers 
Clause – 6.15 
Chapter 6 

Validity of offer: 
60 days (Sixty days only) from the date of opening of tender. 

Instructions to 
Tenderers 
Clause – 6.24 
Chapter 6 

PVC clause is applicable in this Tender: